V441HA40
Part Number V441HA40
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description VARISTOR 690V 40KA DISC 40MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
V441HA40 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of V441HA40
Manufacturer Part Number V441HA40 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description VARISTOR 690V 40KA DISC 40MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 690V Varistor Voltage (Min) 622V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 758V Series HA
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Disc 40mm, Formed Tabs
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Maximum DC Volts 585VDC
Maximum AC Volts 440VAC Energy 630J
Current - Surge 40kA Capacitance @ Frequency 3000pF @ 1MHz
warrantied and confidence. RFQ V441HA40 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for V441HA40
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
B72220S200K131 VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
VK103ML151R008P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 11VDC KEMET 500 pcs
B72214S0102K101 VARISTOR 1800V 4.5KA DISC 14MM EPCOS 500 pcs
B72240L0151K102 VARISTOR 240V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS 500 pcs
V441HF34 VARISTOR 690V 40KA SQUARE 34MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV05-511K-S VARISTOR 510V 400A DISC 5MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V441DHB34 VARISTOR 690V 40KA SQUARE 34MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LS40K750QP VARISTOR 1200V 40KA CHASSIS EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
V446SOOC-AZC00-000-XETW1 SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 10A 250V Carling Technologies 500 pcs
0071.2381.A2 VARISTOR 361.5V 10KA DISC 20MM Schurter Inc. 500 pcs
V385LT40CP VARISTOR 620V 10KA DISC 20MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V460SM7 VARISTOR 715V 1.2KA 2SMD JLEAD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V441HB34 VARISTOR 690V 40KA SQUARE 34MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ROV14H182K-S-2 VARISTOR 1800V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V441HC40 VARISTOR 390V 40KA DISC 40MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V441HG34 VARISTOR 690V 40KA SQUARE 34MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
ETFV20K420E2 VARISTOR 680V 10KA RADIAL EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
V441HA32 VARISTOR 690V 25KA DISC 32MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
V130LC20CPX325 VARISTOR 205V 10KA DISC 20MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
TMOV14R150M VARISTOR 240V 6KA DISC 14MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
V441HA40 Details PDF